TSP
TRUSEAL TSP POLYMER, INDUSTRIAL CABLE GLAND
FOR ALL TYPES OF UNARMOURED & BRAIDED / SCREENED FLAT CABLES
	 Halogen and phosphorus-free
		 Unique strain relief sealing system
		 Third party certified to IEC/EN 62444
		 Flame retardant UL94 V-0 version available
		Low weight with high stiffness and strength

BLUE - RAL5015 4 16FF2TSP1TA4 16FF2TSP1TA4T
RED - RAL3000 5 16FF2TSP1TA5 16FF2TSP1TA5T
HOW TO ORDER
Size Seal Type Gland Type Accessory Reference Material Colour Thread Option
12 FF
FLATFORM
followed by seal
reference
TSP POLYMER
INDUSTRIAL 1TA STANDARD - NYLON - BLACK
RAL9011 - METRIC
SHORT
16 See table below
for seal reference 2TN LOCKNUT (TN) 1
GREY
(LIGHT)
RAL7035
L METRIC
LONG
20 1TD TRANSIT DISC 2
GREY
(MID)
RAL7001
T NPT
25 2TDN TRANSIT DISC
& LN 3 WHITE
32 4 BLUE
RAL5015
40 5 RED
RAL3000
50
63
20 FF1 TSP 2TN 1 L
EXAMPLE: 20FF1TSP2TN1L = SIZE 20 FLATFORM 1 SEAL, TSP POLYMER INDUSTRIAL, W/LOCKNUT, NYLON MATERIAL, LIGHT GREY COLOUR,
METRIC LONG THREAD OPTION
FLATFORM COMBINATIONS & HOLE SIZE
SIZE
16 20 25 32 40
SEALING
RANGE
SEALING
RANGE
SEALING
RANGE
SEALING
RANGE
SEALING
RANGE
MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX
FF1 1
L 7.0 8.2
1
L 7.0 8.2
2
L 8.0 10.3
1
L 14.0 17.1
1
L 15.0 19.4
W 4.0 5.0 W 4.0 5.0 W 4.0 6.0 W 5.0 10.0 W 6.0 10.0
FF2 1
L 8.0 10.0
1
L 8.0 10.3
1
L 9.4 12.4
W 4.0 6.0 W 4.0 6.0 W 4.7 6.5
FF3 1
L 10.0 11.9
1
L 9.7 12.4
W 4.0 6.25 W 7.0 8.8
FF4 1